

BID TAB 2021-19
CARNEGIE BUILDING STEP REPLACMENT & ADA IMPROVEMENTS
BID OPENING: 8/6/2021

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Enigneers Estimate		FERCON CONSTRUCION <i>Paul Ferguson</i> 573-690-9428		GBH BUILDERS INC <i>Dan Linhardt</i> 573-893-3633		ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION <i>Kris Scheperle</i> 573-893-4257		DON SCHNIEDERS EXCAVATING <i>Trent Bax</i> 573-893-2251	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
202-20.10	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	7,885.00	\$7,885.00	8,496.00	\$8,496.00	21,130.00	\$21,130.00
203-99.01	EARTHWORK	LS	1	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	9,690.00	\$9,690.00	2,762.00	\$2,762.00	8,960.00	\$8,960.00
206-31.00	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION IN ROCK	CY	15	200.00	\$3,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	310.30	\$4,654.50	318.60	\$4,779.00	205.00	\$3,075.00
304-05.04	4" TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE	SY	81	10.00	\$810.00	12.00	\$972.00	9.70	\$785.70	26.22	\$2,124.00	33.00	\$2,673.00
609-10.51	TYPE A CURB AND GUTTER	LF	52	60.00	\$3,120.00	45.00	\$2,340.00	109.00	\$5,668.00	85.77	\$4,460.00	77.00	\$4,004.00
608-60.04	4" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	65	50.00	\$3,250.00	70.00	\$4,350.00	131.00	\$8,515.00	78.60	\$5,109.00	80.75	\$5,248.75
608-10.10	6" THICH CONCRETE SIDRWALK	SY	13	60.00	\$780.00	90.00	\$1,170.00	391.00	\$5,083.00	78.60	\$1,021.80	180.00	\$2,340.00
502-99.05	CONCRETE ENTRANCE, ADA RAMP AND STEPS	LS	1	45,000.00	\$45,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	67,200.00	\$67,200.00	38,740.00	\$38,740.00	75,610.00	\$75,610.00
502-11.06	6" PCC PAVEMENT	SY	3	60.00	\$180.00	100.00	\$300.00	908.00	\$2,724.00	320.00	\$960.00	450.00	\$1,350.00
608-20.24	GUARDRAIL AND HANDRAIL	LS	1	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	35,500.00	\$35,500.00	21,240.00	\$21,240.00	20,568.00	\$20,568.00
604-99.02	12" NYLOPLAST INLET AND DROP IN GRATE	EA	1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1,880.00	\$1,880.00	531.00	\$531.00	1,250.00	\$1,250.00
730-99.02	4"-6" SCHEDULE 40 PVC PIPE AND FITTINGS	LS	1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	5,070.00	\$5,070.00	2,655.00	\$2,655.00	3,788.00	\$3,788.00
730-99.02A	GUTTER DRAIN EXTENSION	LS	1	250.00	\$250.00	200.00	\$200.00	327.00	\$327.00	531.00	\$531.00	500.00	\$500.00
903-99-02	6" PIPE BOLLARDS	EA	4	250.00	\$1,000.00	600.00	\$2,400.00	1,855.00	\$7,420.00	637.50	\$2,550.00	570.00	\$2,280.00
805-99.01	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	750.00	\$750.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,593.00	\$1,593.00	1,275.00	\$1,275.00
805-99.01A	LAWN RESTORATION/SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULC	LS	1	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	807.00	\$807.00	1,593.00	\$1,593.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
808-01.06	TREES (GINKO)	EA	2	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	450.00	\$900.00	600.00	\$1,200.00	640.00	\$1,280.00	500.00	\$1,000.00
903-99.01	RELOCATION OF SIGNAGE	LS	1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	200.00	\$200.00	545.00	\$545.00	640.00	\$640.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$100,140.00		\$139,032.00		\$167,454.20		\$101,064.80		\$158,051.75	